
Regionionálne rebríčky mládeţe BA/TT regiónu pre sezónu 2012/2013

rebríček platný k: 7.10.2012
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1 Varga Peter 2002 KST VIKTÓRIA TRNAVA 60 60

2 Fusek Patrik 2002 MSK MALACKY 30 30

3 Freund Andrej 2002 MSK MALACKY 30 30

4 Klučár Matej 2002 TTC MAJCICHOV 30 30

5 Mikluščák Benjamin 2002 ŠKST KARLOVA VES 30 30

6 Ivančo Felix 2003 MSK MALACKY 30 30

7 Kovár Dávid 2004 ŠK JÁŇAN MOR. SV JÁN 22.5 22.5

8 Kubala Nicolas 2005 KST VIKTÓRIA TRNAVA 22.5 22.5

9 Kolenčík Matúš 2002 nereg. hrac 0 0
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1 Sisková Zuzana 2003 TTC MAJCICHOV 60 60

2 Slobodníková Hana 2003 ŠKST KARLOVA VES 60 60

3 Gašparíková Lucia 2002 TTC MAJCICHOV 45 45

4 Komorná Viktória 2002 ŠK JÁŇAN MOR. SV JÁN 30 30

5 Somogyiová Liliana 2003 GASTO METALFIN GALANTA 30 30
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1 Kováč Maxim 2000 ŠKST KARLOVA VES 100 100

2 Lancz Viktor 2001 GASTO METALFIN GALANTA 80 80

3 Vida Kristián 2000 MSTK LEOPOLDOV 55 55

4 Kollár Richard 2000 TTC MAJCICHOV 55 55

5 Púčik Timotej 2000 OŠK ZAVAR 40 40

6 Ondrušek Peter 2000 OSTK MALŢENICE 40 40

7 Varga Peter 2002 KST VIKTÓRIA TRNAVA 40 40

8 Šantavý Matúš 2000 MSTK LEOPOLDOV 20 20

9 Fusek Patrik 2002 MSK MALACKY 20 20

10 Freund Andrej 2002 MSK MALACKY 20 20

11 Klučár Matej 2002 TTC MAJCICHOV 20 20

12 Mikluščák Benjamin 2002 ŠKST KARLOVA VES 20 20

13 Ivančo Felix 2003 MSK MALACKY 20 20

14 Balog Daniel 2001 PST STUPAVA 20 20

15 Slobodník Juraj 2000 ŠKST KARLOVA VES 15 15

16 Macko Miroslav 2001 ŠKST KARLOVA VES 15 15

17 Takács Bálint 2001 GASTO METALFIN GALANTA 15 15

18 Kovár Dávid 2004 ŠK JÁŇAN MOR. SV JÁN 15 15

19 Kubala Nicolas 2005 KST VIKTÓRIA TRNAVA 15 15

20 Kmoško Samuel 2000 ŠK JÁŇAN MOR. SV JÁN 10 10

21 Hajdin Damian 2001 STK PROPRIA KÚTY 10 10

22 Kolenčík Matúš 2002 nereg. hrac 0 0
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1 Tomičová Ivana 2000 GASTO METALFIN GALANTA 100 100

2 Čermáková Paula 2000 ŠKST KARLOVA VES 80 80

3 Gorfolová Viktória 2001 GASTO METALFIN GALANTA 55 55

4 Švajdlenková Laura 2001 MSK MALACKY 55 55

5 Sisková Zuzana 2003 TTC MAJCICHOV 40 40

6 Slobodníková Hana 2003 ŠKST KARLOVA VES 40 40

7 Pradličková Hana 2000 MSK MALACKY 30 30

8 Liptáková Nikoleta 2001 ŠKST KARLOVA VES 30 30

9 Gašparíková Lucia 2002 TTC MAJCICHOV 30 30

10 Marešová Valentína 2000 MSK MALACKY 20 20

11 Kovárová Dominika 2003 ŠK JÁŇAN MOR. SV JÁN 20 20

12 Komorná Viktória 2002 ŠK JÁŇAN MOR. SV JÁN 20 20

13 Somogyiová Liliana 2003 GASTO METALFIN GALANTA 20 20
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1 Takáč Jakub 1998 STK DEVÍNSKA NOVÁ VES 82.5 82.5

2 Novotný Jakub 1999 STK DEVÍNSKA NOVÁ VES 60 60

3 Ţigo Martin 1998 STK ZŠ NA BIELENISKU PEZINOK 30 30

4 Baka Martin 1999 STK ZŠ NA BIELENISKU PEZINOK 22.5 22.5

5 Kollár Róbert 1999 TTC MAJCICHOV 22.5 22.5

6 Domin Samuel 1998 TTC MAJCICHOV 22.5 22.5

7 Topľanský Leonard 1998 ŠKST RUŢOMBEROK 22.5 22.5

8 Sekulský Adam 1998 ŠK JÁŇAN MOR. SV JÁN 22.5 22.5

9 Šulek Šimon 1998 GASTO METALFIN GALANTA 22.5 22.5

10 Siska Tomáš 1999 TTC MAJCICHOV 15 15

11 Ragas Matúš 1998 PST STUPAVA 15 15
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1 Belianska Sarah 1999 TTC MAJCICHOV 150 150

2 Šrámková Erika 1999 MSK MALACKY 120 120

3 Šrámková Veronika 1997 MSK MALACKY 90 90

4 Jalovecká Alexandra 1998 STK ZŠ NA BIELENISKU PEZINOK 75 75

5 Farkasová Alexszandra 1999 GASTO METALFIN GALANTA 60 60

6 Gašparíková Miroslava 1999 TTC MAJCICHOV 60 60
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1 Vizina Damián 1997 MSK MALACKY 100 100

2 Novotný Matej 1997 STK DEVÍNSKA NOVÁ VES 80 80

3 Takáč Jakub 1998 STK DEVÍNSKA NOVÁ VES 55 55

4 Kovanič Kristián 1996 STK DEVÍNSKA NOVÁ VES 55 55

5 Novotný Jakub 1999 STK DEVÍNSKA NOVÁ VES 40 40

6 Krupanský Lukáš 1997 KST VIKTÓRIA TRNAVA 40 40

7 Sklenár Matúš 1997 STK ZŠ NA BIELENISKU PEZINOK 40 40

8 Rábara Marcel 1996 STK ELASTIK HORNÉ OREŠANY 40 40

9 Ţigo Martin 1998 STK ZŠ NA BIELENISKU PEZINOK 20 20

10 Velich Tomáš 1997 STK ZŠ NA BIELENISKU PEZINOK 20 20

11 Forro Radoslav 1997 GASTO METALFIN GALANTA 20 20

12 Vizinová Dominika 1995 MSK MALACKY 20 20

13 Baka Martin 1999 STK ZŠ NA BIELENISKU PEZINOK 15 15

14 Kollár Róbert 1999 TTC MAJCICHOV 15 15

15 Domin Samuel 1998 TTC MAJCICHOV 15 15

16 Topľanský Leonard 1998 ŠKST RUŢOMBEROK 15 15

17 Sekulský Adam 1998 ŠK JÁŇAN MOR. SV JÁN 15 15

18 Šulek Šimon 1998 GASTO METALFIN GALANTA 15 15

19 Siska Tomáš 1999 TTC MAJCICHOV 10 10

20 Ragas Matúš 1998 PST STUPAVA 10 10

21 Pribila Tomáš 1997 ŠK JÁŇAN MOR. SV JÁN 10 10

22 Štefek Martin 1997 ŠK JÁŇAN MOR. SV JÁN 10 10

23 Erdélsky Andrej 1997 PST STUPAVA 10 10

24 Martinkovič Damián 1996 ŠK JÁŇAN MOR. SV JÁN 10 10

25 Zborovjan Lukáš 1996 ŠK JÁŇAN MOR. SV JÁN 10 10
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1 Belianska Sarah 1999 TTC MAJCICHOV 100 100

2 Šrámková Erika 1999 MSK MALACKY 80 80

3 Šrámková Veronika 1997 MSK MALACKY 60 60

4 Jalovecká Alexandra 1998 STK ZŠ NA BIELENISKU PEZINOK 50 50

5 Farkasová Alexszandra 1999 GASTO METALFIN GALANTA 40 40

6 Gašparíková Miroslava 1999 TTC MAJCICHOV 40 40
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